November 2021- City of Port Colborne Building Permit Activity

Payment Date

2021-11-01
2021-11-02
2021-11-02
2021-11-04
2021-11-05
2021-11-08
2021-11-10
2021-11-12
2021-11-12
2021-11-15
2021-11-17
2021-11-23
2021-11-24

Permit Number

2021-8038
2019-7236
2018-6700
2021-8090
2021-8040
2021-8099
2021-8089
2021-8050
2021-8045
2021-8075
2021-8076
2021-8066
2021-8110

Location

260 PLEASANT BEACH RD
2 STEELE STREET

604 CLARENCE STREET
950 Forkes Road

239 KILLALY STE

490 EMPIRE RD >QMD 122
61 NICKEL ST

41 AMELIA ST

43 Amelia St

962 CHIPPAWA RD

70 RENFIELD ST

705 CLARENCE ST

33 FOREST AVE

Project Type
Single Detached Dwelling

Replace Existing Front Porch

Addition & renovation residential

SDD
Addition- Front Porch

New Park Model Trailer w/ Deck

Pavillion

Semi-Detached Dwelling
Semi-Detached Dwelling
New Garage

SDD w/ Attached Garage
SDD w/ Attached Garage

Water Line Repair/ Replacement

Project Value

$190,000
$16,000
S0
$550,000
$12,000
N¢
$25,000
$500,000
$500,000
N¢
$300,000
$1,058,298
S0
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